
Rank Team Players Nation
1. KRISTAPS Edgars Silovs / Anthony Di Marco / Veiko Proos LVA / FRA / EST
2. KOLKS Marek Kolk / Kuno Kolk / Juris Silovs EST / EST / LVA
3. VESKI Andres Veski / Svetlana Veski / Kenneth Muusikus EST / EST / EST
4. OZZY Iivo Paaso / Arttu Pokolainen / Jarmo Heinonen FIN / FIN / FIN
5. BRAĻUKAS Artūrs Akmentiņš / Linas Budrikas / Matas Gaurilčikas LVA / LTU / LTU
6. KURARE 2 Ieva Gulbe / Lelde Stūre / Juris Keišs LVA / LVA / LVA
7. 3 KOTA Gints Greifs-Getliņš / Vladislavs Djomins / Anastasija Kuzņecova LVA / UKR / LVA
8. KGB Kristīne Kalvīte / Beāte Blūma / Gints Mistris LVA / LVA / LVA
9. 13 Kristaps Stepiņš / Imants Zvirbulis / Denijs Kuzma LVA / LVA / LVA

10. SILVER TEAM Silver Kingisepp / Ruudi Vaartnou / Uku Kollom EST / EST / EST
11. KARDLA Külli Kariste / Marju Velga / Gintaras Labanauskas EST / EST / LTU
12. KAUNAS Dovilė Jurgaitienė / Irma Bagdanavičienė / Vytautas Jurgaitis LTU / LTU / LTU
13. KOBRA Vladimirs Belijs / Aleksandra Belaja / Vahur Raudsepp LVA / LVA / EST
14. RED LIONS Indira Ongaro / Frederic Ongaro / Lilita Ābelīte LUX / LUX / LVA
15. VAĻKĪRIJAS Ļudmila Ogorodņikova / Jolanta Sokolova / Natālija Karikh RUS / LVA / RUS
16. LMC Dens Neilands / Aigars Kronbergs / Lauris Seļickis LVA / LVA / LVA
17. NARVA Viktor Švarõgin / Ljudmila Varendi / Marta Bernat EST / EST / EST
18. KANKOLAI Vytautas Gedminas / Ričardas Gaška / Kastytis Pažemeckas LTU / LTU / LTU
19. FIKUSS Ilze Zabello / Edgars Austrums / Ļubov Izotkina LVA / LVA / LVA
20. EŽI Janis Lācis / Sergejs Rudzītis / Vilmārs Sokolovs LVA / LVA / LVA
21. A3 Almantas Burneika / Doringa Burneikiene / Vilmantas Burneika LTU / LTU / LTU
22. MYSTIC Rustam Alliev / Denis Rudzinskij / Julia Chodosovskaja LTU / LTU / LTU
23. BROOKLYN PLUS Julija Bruklienė / Jūrius Bruklys / Nojus Gaurilčikas LTU / LTU / LTU
24. MAARIT & BOYS Kullervo Kupila / Eero Ravantti / Maarit Soini FIN / FIN / FIN
25. CIECHAN Artur Bobiński / Adam Wróblewski / Joanna Bobińska / Agnieszka Wróblewska POL / POL / POL / POL

FINAL RANKING WARRIORS CUP 2021. TRIPLETS



Ranking after 4 rounds of swiss ladder system. Warriors cup 2021 TRIPLETS. 
 

Rank Pseudonym Name BHN fBHN Games Points Bye 
1. KRISTAPS Edgars Silovs/Anthony Di Marco/Veiko Proos 10 35 4:0 52:14  

2. KURARE 2 Ieva Gulbe/Lelde Stūre/Juris Keišs 8 37 4:0 52:27  

3. 3 KOTA Gints Greifs-Getliņš/Vladislavs Djomins/Anastasija Kuzņecova 10 32 3:1 37:29  

4. BRAĻUKAS Artūrs Akmentiņš/Linas Budrikas/Matas Gaurilčikas 9 35 3:1 38:24  

5. VESKI Andres Veski/Svetlana Veski/Kenneth Muusikus 9 31 3:1 43:32  

6. OZZY Iivo Paaso/Arttu Pokolainen/Jarmo Heinonen 8 37 3:1 44:27  

7. KOLKS Marek Kolk/Kuno Kolk/Juris Silovs 8 30 3:1 41:32 1 
8. KGB Kristīne Kalvīte/Beāte Blūma/Gints Mistris 6 39 3:1 38:40  

9. KARDLA Külli Kariste/Marju Velga/Gintaras Labanauskas 6 35 3:1 45:34  

10. KAUNAS Dovilė Jurgaitienė/Irma Bagdanavičienė/Vytautas Jurgaitis 10 29 2:2 38:25  

11. SILVER TEAM Silver Kingisepp/Ruudi Vaartnou/Uku Kollom 10 27 2:2 44:34  

12. 13 Kristaps Stepiņš/Imants Zvirbulis/Denijs Kuzma 9 33 2:2 39:29  

13. VAĻKĪRIJAS Ļudmila Ogorodņikova/Jolanta Sokolova/Natālija Karikh 7 37 2:2 29:42  

14. RED LIONS Indira Ongaro/Frederic Ongaro/Lilita Ābelīte 7 34 2:2 38:29  

15. LMC Dens Neilands/Aigars Kronbergs/Lauris Seļickis 7 33 2:2 32:37  

16. KOBRA Vladimirs Belijs/Aleksandra Belaja/Vahur Raudsepp 6 31 2:2 34:32 2 
17. EŽI Janis Lācis/Sergejs Rudzītis/Vilmārs Sokolovs 5 36 2:2 31:35  

18. KANKOLAI Vytautas Gedminas/Ričardas Gaška/Kastytis Pažemeckas 11 26 1:3 40:47  

19. A3 Almantas Burneika/Doringa Burneikiene/Vilmantas Burneika 10 29 1:3 24:35  

20. MYSTIC Rustam Alliev/Denis Rudzinskij/Julia Chodosovskaja 9 29 1:3 32:41  

21. NARVA Viktor Švarõgin/Ljudmila Varendi/Marta Bernat 8 28 1:3 23:42  

22. FIKUSS Ilze Zabello/Edgars Austrums/Ļubov Izotkina 7 34 1:3 30:50  

23. BROOKLYN PLUS Julija Bruklienė/Jūrius Bruklys/Nojus Gaurilčikas 6 28 1:3 28:42 3 
24. MAARIT & BOYS Kullervo Kupila/Eero Ravantti/Maarit Soini 5 27 1:3 21:46 4 
25. 
 

CIECHAN 
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WARRIORS CUP 2021 TRIPLETS 
 

 

1 Home Guest  

1 3 KOTA RED LIONS 10:6 
2 NARVA 13 4:13 
3 CIECHAN OZZY 2:13 
4 LMC VAĻKĪRIJAS 7:13 
5 MAARIT & BOYS A3 1:13 
6 KGB KRISTAPS 5:13 
7 KAUNAS BRAĻUKAS 6:9 
8 SILVER TEAM KOBRA 13:5 
9 KARDLA FIKUSS 13:5 

10 MYSTIC KURARE 2 8:13 
11 KANKOLAI EŽI 11:9 
12 VESKI BROOKLYN PLU 13:5 

 KOLKS Bye 13:7 
 

2 Home Guest  

13 KOLKS KARDLA 13:6 
14 VAĻKĪRIJAS SILVER TEAM 3:13 
15 A3 BRAĻUKAS 4:13 
16 KANKOLAI KURARE 2 11:13 
17 OZZY 13 13:6 
18 KRISTAPS 3 KOTA 13:5 
19 VESKI FIKUSS 13:8 
20 MAARIT & BOYS RED LIONS 3:13 
21 MYSTIC LMC 8:11 
22 NARVA BROOKLYN PLU 9:8 
23 KGB CIECHAN 13:11 
24 EŽI KAUNAS 1:13 

 KOBRA Bye 13:7 
 

3 Home Guest  

25 VESKI KOLKS 13:6 
26 BRAĻUKAS KURARE 2 3:13 
27 OZZY SILVER TEAM 13:6 
28 KRISTAPS A3 13:0 
29 KOBRA 3 KOTA 3:10 
30 KAUNAS RED LIONS 13:6 
31 VAĻKĪRIJAS 13 0:13 
32 LMC NARVA 13:3 
33 KGB KANKOLAI 12:9 
34 KARDLA CIECHAN 13:4 
35 FIKUSS MYSTIC 4:13 
36 MAARIT & BOYS EŽI 4:13 

 BROOKLYN PLU Bye 13:7 
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WARRIORS CUP 2021 TRIPLETS 
 

 

4 Home Guest  

37 VESKI KRISTAPS 4:13 
38 KURARE 2 OZZY 13:5 
39 KOLKS KAUNAS 9:6 
40 KARDLA SILVER TEAM 13:12 
41 LMC BRAĻUKAS 1:13 
42 13 3 KOTA 7:12 
43 KGB NARVA 8:7 
44 BROOKLYN PLU KOBRA 2:13 
45 A3 EŽI 7:8 
46 RED LIONS MYSTIC 13:3 
47 VAĻKĪRIJAS KANKOLAI 13:9 
48 FIKUSS CIECHAN 13:11 

 MAARIT & BOYS Bye 13:7 
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